
02/2019 - 07/2019

09/2019 - 03/2021

06/2021 - 12/2021

02/2022 -

2014

2018

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

CHANDAN YADAV
D-G08 Govind Nagar behind old petrol pump Mira Bhayandar Road Thane Maharashtra 

9818103139 | chandanyadava356@gmail.com



Objective
Multi-faceted, efficient, and reliable administrative professional with 10+ years of experience supporting
executives, sales personnel, and managers to improve internal operations for small businesses.

Experience
Paytm
Field sales executive
Business developer 

Shafe Diamond and develop
Manager
Sale , Manage Team and Recruitment 

Google pay
Team Leader
Team leader and Business developer 

I Cell Store
Sale Executive
Sale the product of iphone and Technical support  

Education
Queen Mary High school
SSC 
225

Thakur college of science and commerce
HSC 
250

Mumbai University
BCA 
Processing

Great learning
Introduction of Digital marketing 
90%

The Open University
The fundamental of Digital marketing 
85%

Great learning
Artificial intelligent with python 
85%

Great learning
Deep learning with python 
60%

Great learning
Machine learning with python 
70%

Great learning
Data science with python 
75%

Skills



Multiple skills

Read book and listening motivation communication training
and developed organisation leadership technical
business
management finance Empathic Decision

Projects
Google pay
Team Leader Business developer 

Languages
English Hindi and Marathi


