CHANDAN YADAV



D-G08 Govind Nagar behind old petrol pump Mira Bhayandar Road Thane Maharashtra 9818103139 | chandanyadava356@gmail.com

Objective

Skills

Multi-faceted, efficient, and reliable administrative professional with 10+ years of experience supporting executives, sales personnel, and managers to improve internal operations for small businesses.

Experience	
 Paytm Field sales executive Business developer 	02/2019 - 07/2019
 Shafe Diamond and develop Manager Sale , Manage Team and Recruitment 	09/2019 - 03/2021
 Google pay Team Leader Team leader and Business developer 	06/2021 - 12/2021
I Cell Store Sale Executive Sale the product of iphone and Technical support	02/2022 -
Education	
Queen Mary High school SSC 225	2014
 Thakur college of science and commerce HSC 250 	2018
Mumbai University BCA Processing	2022
 Great learning Introduction of Digital marketing 90% 	2021
 The Open University The fundamental of Digital marketing 85% 	2021
 Great learning Artificial intelligent with python 85% 	2021
 Great learning Deep learning with python 60% 	2021
 Great learning Machine learning with python 70% 	2021
Great learning Data science with python 75%	2021

- Multiple skills
- Read book and listening motivation communication training and developed organisation leadership technical business management finance Empathic Decision

Projects

Google pay
Team Leader Business developer

Languages

• English Hindi and Marathi